
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Wyatt Goode Sedan High School 164.6 250.0 0

2 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 159.0 225.0 0

3 Cord Perry Oskaloosa High School 160.0 215.0 0

4 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 163.8 215.0 0

5 Miles  Olson Marion High School 165.0 215.0 0

6 Landin Bishop Remington High School 162.6 200.0 0

7 Caden Eads Erie High School 163.6 185.0 0

8 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 160.2 180.0 0

9 Cooper Zimmers Eureka 164.6 180.0 0

10 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 160.0 170.0 0

11 Brock  Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 163.7 165.0 0

12 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 164.7 165.0 0

13 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 157.0 160.0 0

14 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 163.0 160.0 0

15 Jonathan  Frese Marion High School 160.0 155.0 0

16 Hayden  Johnson Pleasanton High School 163.2 155.0 0

17 Trayton Biering Eureka 163.6 150.0 0

18 Brayden Bosch Neodesha High School 162.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cord Perry Oskaloosa High School 160.0 385.0 0

2 Wyatt Goode Sedan High School 164.6 365.0 0

3 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 160.0 345.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Miles  Olson Marion High School 165.0 330.0 0

5 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 160.2 320.0 0

6 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 159.0 315.0 0

7 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 163.0 285.0 0

8 Brock  Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 163.7 275.0 0

9 Landin Bishop Remington High School 162.6 270.0 0

10 Cooper Zimmers Eureka 164.6 265.0 0

11 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 164.7 265.0 0

12 Hayden  Johnson Pleasanton High School 163.2 255.0 0

13 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 157.0 250.0 0

14 Trayton Biering Eureka 163.6 245.0 0

15 Brayden Bosch Neodesha High School 162.0 240.0 0

16 Jonathan  Frese Marion High School 160.0 0 0

17 Caden Eads Erie High School 163.6 0 0

18 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 163.8 0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Wyatt Goode Sedan High School 164.6 270.0 0

2 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 159.0 260.0 0

3 Cord Perry Oskaloosa High School 160.0 245.0 0

4 Miles  Olson Marion High School 165.0 245.0 0

5 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 163.8 240.0 0

6 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 160.2 230.0 0

7 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 164.7 230.0 0

8 Landin Bishop Remington High School 162.6 210.0 0

9 Brock  Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 163.7 205.0 0

10 Cooper Zimmers Eureka 164.6 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 160.0 195.0 0

12 Jonathan  Frese Marion High School 160.0 185.0 0

13 Brayden Bosch Neodesha High School 162.0 185.0 0

14 Caden Eads Erie High School 163.6 175.0 0

15 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 157.0 165.0 0

16 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 163.0 160.0 0

17 Hayden  Johnson Pleasanton High School 163.2 140.0 0

18 Trayton Biering Eureka 163.6 140.0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Wyatt Goode Sedan High School 164.6 885.0 10

2 Cord Perry Oskaloosa High School 160.0 845.0 8

3 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 159.0 800.0 6

4 Miles  Olson Marion High School 165.0 790.0 4

5 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 160.2 730.0 2

6 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 160.0 710.0 1

7 Landin Bishop Remington High School 162.6 680.0 0

8 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 164.7 660.0 0

9 Cooper Zimmers Eureka 164.6 650.0 0

10 Brock  Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 163.7 645.0 0

11 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 163.0 605.0 0

12 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 157.0 575.0 0

13 Hayden  Johnson Pleasanton High School 163.2 550.0 0

14 Trayton Biering Eureka 163.6 535.0 0

15 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 163.8 455.0 0

16 Brayden Bosch Neodesha High School 162.0 425.0 0

17 Caden Eads Erie High School 163.6 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Jonathan  Frese Marion High School 160.0 340.0 0


